RHZEED GbY
SPECIAL ASSORTMENT

BEHOME) <1 NAi~>

Asosortment 9 kind of Wagyu & Seafood

RN

e b=TVTV - F—ufv - -Fhry - -ffi e
“Including Chateaubriand + Sirloin + Special Tongue + Abaione

“ JIN »

¥12,000

[f | “SEKI” ¥7,000
BErEAFE) (1 AFi~)
Asosortment 4 kind of Wagyu
[fh ] “JIN” ¥4,800
eV -Y—ufrv. kxv &
Including Tenderloin + Sirloin + Tongue
[ 7| “SEKI” ¥ 3,200
BRI 2>/ NT 3

WAGYU TONGUE / OUTSIDE SKIRT

BMExy HUYorxv»7ANDY b
Special Tongue Thin Sliced or Carameled-cut

k&
Wagyu Tongue

KRR E X V1
Lean Tongue with Salted Leek & Onion

Enz 3
Delux Outside Skirt

NT I
Outside Skirt & Hanging Tender

¥4,200

¥ 3,200

¥ 2,200

¥ 3,600

¥2,600



SPECIALLY SELECTED WAGYU

Yy b=TV T ¥8,000
Chateaubriand

ev ¥4.500
Tenderloin

Y—uaAf v ¥ 3,200
Sirloin

IAY ¥2,800
Top Blade

AV 4 ¥ 2,800
Tri-tip

U7 IAY ¥2,400

Petite Tender

YUYV ¥2,400
Eye of Knuckle

FveV
WAGYU OFFAL
¥=Favy ¥ 1,000
Large Intestine
w3 ¥ 1,000

Thin Sliced Beef Rumen

i
Aitech Bone

A
Top Sirloin

7
Clod Heart

rOHTY
Chuck Tender

G 2 )
NS

Ball Tip

A4 73
Bottom Flap

AR 33 DA
Choice of Wagyu

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥3,400

¥2,200



SPECIALLY SELECTED WAGYU

e U PHBESE & ¥2,900 BEETSFATo (AR ¥1,100
Selected Diamond-cut Wagyu Wagyu Yakisuki with Mangetsu
Raw Egg Yolk

FiEE2 v 7T BhDoFX N + ¥ 500
Kimbap Handroll with
Wagyu & Dried Bonito

SEAFOOD,”VEGETABLE

BE7IE MY —AET ¥7,000
Grilled Abalone, Liver sauce

PR ) EbY (k& F7 - XU -T77L) ¥8,200
Assorted Seafood (Scallop + Crab + Abalone)

LWz ke s ¥600
Shiitake Mushroom

SV INE B E ¥600
Butter Sauteed Garlic




